
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SANDERS, Jaice North Little Rock 12.13  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 GAITHER, Hudson Cabot North Junio 12.45  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 ADAMS, Ridge Maumelle Charter 12.56  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 GANT, Mj Sylvan Hills Middl 12.66  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 GOODWIN, Landan Sylvan Hills Middl 12.68  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 JONES, Empior Searcy Junior Hig 12.71  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 DAVIS, Jayden Searcy Junior Hig 12.71  (NW) 3(1) 2

8 FLEMING, Archer Cabot North Junio 12.99  (NW) 1(5) 1

9 JACKSON, Abram North Little Rock 12.99  (NW) 1(6)

10 WEST, Cayden Heber Springs Hig 13.00  (NW) 2(3)

11 DAVIS, Jamarious Lonoke Middle Sc 13.02  (NW) 2(4)

12 SMITH-WEAVER, Dacaleon Wynne Junior Hig 13.11  (NW) 1(7)

13 CAIN, Parker Wynne Junior Hig 13.39  (NW) 1(8)

14 SNEED, Kanon Heber Springs Hig 13.63  (NW) 3(2)

15 LAB, Virakyuth Beebe Junior High 13.95  (NW) 2(5)

16 GLOVER, Glen Beebe Junior High 14.04  (NW) 2(6)

17 TATE, Joseph Central Arkansas 14.06  (NW) 2(7)

18 CHISM, Kolton Cabot South Junio 14.18  (NW) 2(8)

19 ZIMMERMAN, David Lonoke Middle Sc 14.28  (NW) 3(3)

20 SPEARS, Detre Riverview High Sc 15.02  (NW) 3(4)

21 TATE, Johnathan Central Arkansas 15.16  (NW) 3(5)

22 NIELSEN, Grayson Izard County Cons 15.52  (NW) 3(6)

23 MILLER, LaDarius Riverview High Sc 16.78  (NW) 3(7)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SANDERS, Jaice North Little Rock 25.43  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MINNIWEATHER, Ron Sylvan Hills Middl 26.11  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 GAITHER, Hudson Cabot North Junio 26.23  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 GANT, Mj Sylvan Hills Middl 26.29  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 JONES, Empior Searcy Junior Hig 26.69  (NW) 3(1) 4

6 DAVIS, Jayden Searcy Junior Hig 26.87  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 PURNELL, A'dyn North Little Rock 27.14  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 TAYLOR, Brody Maumelle Charter 27.43  (NW) 3(2) 1

9 MOORE, Rickson Cabot South Junio 27.76  (NW) 2(1)

10 WEST, Cayden Heber Springs Hig 28.23  (NW) 2(2)

11 STEVENSON, Ryder Izard County Cons 28.57  (NW) 3(3)

12 NORWOOD, Brody Lonoke Middle Sc 28.71  (NW) 2(3)

13 LAB, Virakyuth Beebe Junior High 28.76  (NW) 2(4)

14 VAUGHN, Parker Cabot North Junio 29.49  (NW) 2(5)

15 TATE, Joseph Central Arkansas 29.55  (NW) 2(6)

16 DAVIS, Jamarious Lonoke Middle Sc 30.13  (NW) 2(7)

17 SNEED, Kanon Heber Springs Hig 30.18  (NW) 2(8)

18 TATE, Johnathan Central Arkansas 32.64  (NW) 3(4)

19 TURNER, Bentlee Wynne Junior Hig 32.72  (NW) 1(7)

20 LADD, Jaxon Riverview High Sc 37.82  (NW) 3(5)

#32 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 BOY, Wyatt Riverview High Sc 40.06  (NW) 3(6)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Empior Searcy Junior Hig 1:00.37 3(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, James Cabot North Junio 1:01.65 1(1) 8

3 SLAY, Kylan North Little Rock 1:02.07 1(2) 6

4 COTTRELL, Zachary Sylvan Hills Middl 1:03.68 1(3) 5

5 LINKER, Hunter Beebe Junior High 1:04.32 1(4) 4

6 RIEHI, Jace Central Arkansas 1:05.41 2(1) 3

7 PETTUS, Ashton North Little Rock 1:06.04 1(5) 2

8 MURPHY, Braxton Cabot South Junio 1:06.70 2(2) 1

9 ECHOLS, Jeremiah Sylvan Hills Middl 1:06.91 1(6)

10 TEIGEN, Finley Central Arkansas 1:06.93 1(7)

11 HARRISON, Rhett Cabot North Junio 1:07.72 1(8)

12 BREAUX, Liam Searcy Junior Hig 1:08.43 2(3)

13 CHISM, Kolton Cabot South Junio 1:12.76 3(2)

14 HARTGRAVES, Noah Beebe Junior High 1:13.90 2(4)

15 PALMER, Kollins Maumelle Charter 1:15.49 3(3)

16 DOUGLAS, Malcom Izard County Cons 1:15.58 3(4)

17 NICHOLAS, River Lonoke Middle Sc 1:17.06 3(5)

18 HINTON, Kevin Lonoke Middle Sc 1:20.23 2(5)

19 NIELSEN, Grayson Izard County Cons 1:23.36 2(6)

20 JOHNSON, Bently Riverview High Sc 1:26.22 3(6)

21 RODGERS, Braxton Riverview High Sc 1:29.44 3(7)

22 CONE, Harper Heber Springs Hig 1:30.95 2(7)

23 ERISMAN, Jackson Heber Springs Hig 1:40.61 3(8)

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHEPHARD, Kamari Cabot North Junio 2:37.60 10

2 CALHOUN, Leo Sylvan Hills Middl 2:42.11 8

3 MORAGNE, Jayden Sylvan Hills Middl 2:46.37 6

4 MCFADDEN-KITTRELL, Josiah Cabot North Junio 2:47.41 5

5 LEUTGERS, Mason Central Arkansas 2:47.90 4

6 MINSON, Brayden Lonoke Middle Sc 2:49.24 3

7 DICKERSON, Weston Cabot South Junio 2:50.78 2

8 PRIESTLY, Nicolas Cabot South Junio 2:50.79 1

9 HENSLEY, Bryce Maumelle Charter 2:53.80

10 ROBERTS, Cullen Beebe Junior High 2:59.83

11 GARCIA, Gael Searcy Junior Hig 3:04.65

12 JONES, Bentlee Wynne Junior Hig 3:10.89

13 GARZA, Payton Wynne Junior Hig 3:13.03

14 HIXON, Caleb Lonoke Middle Sc 3:17.13

15 PIERCE, John Heber Springs Hig 3:18.50

16 GAGE, Colton Central Arkansas 3:23.03
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#30 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
17 PALMER, Kollins Maumelle Charter 3:26.15

18 WISE, Caiden Izard County Cons 3:34.97

ROBERTS, Eli Beebe Junior High DNF

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARNER, Zayne Cabot South Junio 5:59.92 10

2 SIEZKOWSKI, Leo Maumelle Charter 6:04.02 8

3 LEUTGERS, Mason Central Arkansas 6:04.99 6

4 MINNIX, Jayce Cabot North Junio 6:09.63 5

5 GARCIA, Brayden Cabot North Junio 6:13.72 4

6 ROBERTS, Tate Beebe Junior High 6:15.43 3

7 HOLMES, Bennett Sylvan Hills Middl 6:16.81 2

8 ROBERTS, Eli Beebe Junior High 6:35.81 1

9 EGAR, Erik Sylvan Hills Middl 6:40.86

10 MINSON, Braxton Lonoke Middle Sc 6:45.54

11 HENSLEY, Bryce Maumelle Charter 6:46.55

12 WISE, Caiden Izard County Cons 6:49.10

13 GARCIA, Gael Searcy Junior Hig 6:54.42

14 GARZA, Payton Wynne Junior Hig 6:55.41

15 PIERCE, John Heber Springs Hig 7:01.97

16 MINSON, Brayden Lonoke Middle Sc 7:02.93

17 JONES, Bentlee Wynne Junior Hig 7:32.44

18 GAGE, Colton Central Arkansas 7:40.35

19 WILLIAMS, Zachery Cabot South Junio 7:43.89

#47 Boys 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUBBARD, Antonio North Little Rock 16.54  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 RUSSELL, Lucas Sylvan Hills Middl 16.84  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Jakyren Sylvan Hills Middl 17.81  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 MOORE, Rickson Cabot South Junio 18.34  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 WEST, Cayden Heber Springs Hig 18.56  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 ADAMS, Ridge Maumelle Charter 18.88  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 LEWIS, Hudson Central Arkansas 18.91  (NW) 1(5) 2

8 JONES, Drake Cabot North Junio 19.54  (NW) 1(6) 1

9 SLAY, Kylan North Little Rock 20.16  (NW) 1(7)

10 SNEED, Kanon Heber Springs Hig 20.36  (NW) 2(3)

11 HARTGRAVES, Noah Beebe Junior High 21.82  (NW) 2(4)

12 FARNSWORTH, Emerson Cabot North Junio 21.85  (NW) 1(8)

13 JONES, Dakari Beebe Junior High 21.85  (NW) 2(5)

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUSSELL, Lucas Sylvan Hills Middl 49.40 1(1) 10

2 HEGWOOD, Braylon Sylvan Hills Middl 51.32 1(2) 8

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 OVERSTREET, Kolt Beebe Junior High 52.78 1(3) 6

4 BULLINGTON, Hudson Heber Springs Hig 53.14 2(1) 5

5 FERGUSON, Anthony Beebe Junior High 53.57 1(4) 4

6 MOORE, Rickson Cabot South Junio 54.51 1(5) 3

7 PULLIAM, Bentley Cabot North Junio 56.31 1(6) 2

8 YARBROUGH, Hudson Cabot North Junio 58.41 1(7) 1

9 SNEED, Kanon Heber Springs Hig 59.43 2(2)

10 PERRY, Laden North Little Rock 1:01.36 1(8)

11 SCOTT, Kayden North Little Rock 1:02.13 2(3)

12 LEWIS, Hudson Central Arkansas 1:03.56 2(4)

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 49.10 1(1) 10

2 North Little Rock Middle School  (A) 50.95 1(2) 8

3 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 53.91 1(3) 6

4 Lonoke Middle School (A) 55.25 2(1) 5

5 Wynne Junior High School (A) 55.42 1(4) 4

6 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 55.73 1(5) 3

7 Beebe Junior High (A) 58.61 1(6) 2

8 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 58.85 1(7) 1

9 Riverview High School (A) 1:09.40 2(2)

Maumelle Charter (A) DQ 2

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 North Little Rock Middle School  (A) 1:44.16 1(1) 10

2 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 1:46.02 1(2) 8

3 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 1:53.18 1(3) 6

4 Maumelle Charter (A) 1:53.96 2(1) 5

5 Lonoke Middle School (A) 1:55.23 2(2) 4

6 Wynne Junior High School (A) 1:59.90 1(4) 3

7 Beebe Junior High (A) 1:59.93 1(5) 2

8 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 2:00.64 1(6) 1

9 Searcy Junior High (A) 2:01.99 1(7)

10 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 2:02.83 1(8)

11 Riverview High School (A) 2:28.97 2(3)

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 North Little Rock Middle School  (A) 4:19.09 1(1) 10

2 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 4:26.66 1(2) 8

3 Beebe Junior High (A) 4:33.08 1(3) 6

4 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 4:39.68 1(4) 5

5 Heber Springs High School (A) 4:40.06 1(5) 4

6 Maumelle Charter (A) 4:54.05 2(1) 3
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#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 4:58.76 1(6) 2

8 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 5:02.07 1(7) 1

9 Wynne Junior High School (A) 5:02.26 2(2)

10 Lonoke Middle School (A) 5:02.31 2(3)

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 10:56.29 10

2 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 10:56.52 8

3 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 11:23.61 6

4 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 11:48.20 5

5 Beebe Junior High (A) 12:26.55 4

6 Lonoke Middle School (A) 12:29.98 3

Searcy Junior High (A) DNF

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OVERSTREET, Kolt Beebe Junior High 5' 2" 10

2 HEGWOOD, Braylon Sylvan Hills Middl 5' 2" 8

3 ZORNES, Wyatt Heber Springs Hig 4' 10" 6

4 PURNELL, A'dyn North Little Rock 4' 8" 5

5 CHOATE, Isaac Heber Springs Hig 4' 8" 4

6 TATE, Joseph Central Arkansas 4' 6" 2

6 YARBROUGH, Hudson Cabot North Junio 4' 6" 2

6 DAVIS, Jamarious Lonoke Middle Sc 4' 6" 2

9 SMITH, Dacleon Wynne Junior Hig 4' 6"

9 WHITEHEAD, Brody North Little Rock 4' 6"

11 WARD, Jace Sylvan Hills Middl 4' 6"

12 SHEPHARD, Kamari Cabot North Junio 4' 6"

13 RIDDLE, Welton Lonoke Middle Sc 4' 2"

14 GARZA, Payton Wynne Junior Hig 4' 0"

14 JONES, Dakari Beebe Junior High 4' 0"

16 JACKSON, Karmello Cabot South Junio 4' 0"

CHANCE, Kelton Searcy Junior Hig NH

LADD, Jaxon Riverview High Sc NH

BELL, Trey Cabot South Junio NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHANCE, Kelton Searcy Junior Hig 6' 6" 10

2 POOL, Kaden Searcy Junior Hig 6' 0" 8

3 HARRISON, Rhett Cabot North Junio 5' 6" 6

4 LINDSEY, Clayton Beebe Junior High 5' 6" 5

5 STRING, Roman Beebe Junior High 5' 0" 4

6 ROBERTS, Cullen Beebe Junior High 4' 6" 3

SCARBROUGH, Reed Cabot North Junio NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GANT, Mj Sylvan Hills Middl 16' 71 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RIEHI, Jace Central Arkansas 16' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GOODWIN, Landan Sylvan Hills Middl 15' 81 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BULLINGTON, Hudson Heber Springs Hig 14' 111 /2  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 GAITHER, Hudson Cabot North Junio 14' 11"  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 SMITH-WEAVER, Dacaleon Wynne Junior Hig 14' 6"  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 MOORE, Rickson Cabot South Junio 14' 3"  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Devin Williams Wynne Junior Hig 14' 0"  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 FERGUSON, Anthony Beebe Junior High 13' 11"  (NW) 2(6)

10 LYNCH, Paxton North Little Rock 13' 71 /2  (NW) 2(7)

11 GREEN, Jace Cabot South Junio 12' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

12 SPEARS, Detre Riverview High Sc 12' 71 /2  (NW) 2(8)

13 CALDWELL, Kayden North Little Rock 12' 7"  (NW) 2(9)

14 VAUGHN, Parker Cabot North Junio 12' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

15 GUNTER, Daniel Lonoke Middle Sc 12' 0"  (NW) 2(10)

16 TATE, Johnathan Central Arkansas 11' 101 /2  (NW) 1(6)

17 JONES, Dakari Beebe Junior High 11' 10"  (NW) 1(7)

18 RIDDLE, Welton Lonoke Middle Sc 11' 5"  (NW) 1(8)

19 ZELAYA, Jeyonni Riverview High Sc 10' 4"  (NW) 1(9)

20 PALMER, Kollins Maumelle Charter 9' 10"  (NW) 1(10)

21 NIELSEN, Grayson Izard County Cons9' 4"  (NW) 1(11)

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GOODWIN, Landan Sylvan Hills Middl 36' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 OVERSTREET, Kolt Beebe Junior High 32' 10"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 TEIGEN, Finley Central Arkansas 32' 3"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HUBBARD, Antonio North Little Rock 31' 6"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 FERGUSON, Anthony Beebe Junior High 30' 8"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 JARRETT, Zane Maumelle Charter 30' 5"  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 GANT, Mj Sylvan Hills Middl 30' 4"  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 TATE, Johnathan Central Arkansas 29' 9"  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 BOAN, Landon Cabot North Junio 29' 8"  (NW) 1(2)

10 FARNSWORTH, Emerson Cabot North Junio 28' 5"  (NW) 1(3)

11 PETTUS, Ashton North Little Rock 27' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

12 GUNTER, Daniel Lonoke Middle Sc 27' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

13 DAVIS, Mason Lonoke Middle Sc 27' 1"  (NW) 2(9)

14 WILLIAMS, Devin Williams Wynne Junior Hig 27' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

15 MILLER, LaDarius Riverview High Sc 22' 7"  (NW) 1(6)

16 TURNER, Bentlee Wynne Junior Hig 21' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

17 ZELAYA, Jeyonni Riverview High Sc 21' 5"  (NW) 1(8)

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCANE, Braylon Maumelle Charter 40' 71 /2 2(1) 10
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#9 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 AIKEN, Shamelle Sylvan Hills Middl 39' 5" 2(2) 8

3 CONLEY, Cannon Searcy Junior Hig 38' 71 /2 2(3) 6

4 WEEKS, Joseph Cabot North Junio 36' 51 /2 1(1) 5

5 WASHINGTON, Davione North Little Rock 35' 51 /2 2(4) 4

6 ANDERSON, Zack Maumelle Charter 35' 2" 2(5) 3

7 MARRS, Brayden Wynne Junior Hig 34' 11 /4 1(2) 2

8 WALKER, Ayden Sylvan Hills Middl 33' 8" 2(6) 1

9 STEVENSON, Ryder Izard County Cons33' 4" 2(7)

10 MARVIN, Jude Beebe Junior High 31' 91 /2 2(8)

11 GRIFFITH, Samuel Heber Springs Hig 31' 8" 2(9)

12 NICHOLS, Chevy Cabot North Junio 31' 11 /2 1(3)

13 SHAVER, Gavin Riverview High Sc 31' 0" 1(4)

14 SMITH, Hudson Cabot South Junio 30' 10" 1(5)

15 MOYSH, Ronnie Lonoke Middle Sc 30' 61 /4 2(10)

16 HATTEN, Keilian North Little Rock 29' 71 /2 1(6)

17 JONES JR, Justin Wynne Junior Hig 29' 61 /4 1(7)

18 ROBINSON, Jayden Heber Springs Hig 28' 31 /2 2(11)

19 CARLOCK, Hunter Cabot South Junio 27' 8" 2(12)

20 JACKSON, Myles Beebe Junior High 26' 81 /2 1(8)

21 HOOD, Kentrell Lonoke Middle Sc 24' 101 /2 1(9)

22 CLARK, Kessler Searcy Junior Hig 23' 31 /2 1(10)

23 HADLEY, Brent Riverview High Sc 19' 7" 1(11)

24 WEST, Malachi Izard County Cons17' 101 /2 1(12)

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CONLEY, Cannon Searcy Junior Hig 97' 5" 2(1) 10

2 TAGGARD, Evan Cabot South Junio 92' 2" 2(2) 8

3 MCCANE, Braylon Maumelle Charter 88' 3" 2(3) 6

4 GRIFFITH, Samuel Heber Springs Hig 86' 0" 2(4) 5

5 WASHINGTON, Davione North Little Rock 85' 4" 2(5) 4

6 HARRIS, Jayden North Little Rock 84' 10" 2(6) 3

7 WATLINGTON, Tyler Cabot North Junio 82' 4" 1(1) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Jace Sylvan Hills Middl 79' 7" 2(7) 1

9 HALL, Landon Wynne Junior Hig 79' 6" 2(8)

10 MOORE, Aydin Cabot North Junio 79' 4" 1(2)

11 CASH, Cameron Sylvan Hills Middl 75' 10" 2(9)

12 ANDERSON, Zack Maumelle Charter 74' 2" 1(3)

13 BINNS, Hudson Heber Springs Hig 72' 7" 1(4)

14 THOMAS, Ra'Veion Beebe Junior High 67' 8" 1(5)

15 ORMAN, Jett Wynne Junior Hig 65' 11" 2(10)

16 BOYLES, Andrew Lonoke Middle Sc 65' 8" 1(6)

17 CAROLL, Antonio Lonoke Middle Sc 64' 7" 1(7)

18 HARTGRAVES, Noah Beebe Junior High 64' 2" 1(8)

19 SMITH, Hudson Cabot South Junio 61' 4" 1(9)

20 STEVENSON, Ryder Izard County Cons57' 8" 1(10)

#11 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 NERI, Christain Riverview High Sc 56' 10" 2(11)

22 SHOOK, Archer Beebe Junior High 56' 9" 1(11)

23 BAILEY, James Beebe Junior High 55' 3" 1(12)

24 SUMMERS, Ryder Beebe Junior High 54' 3" 1(13)

25 GREEN, Kyler Riverview High Sc 50' 8" 1(14)

26 KILPATRICK, James Beebe Junior High 46' 2" 1(15)

27 WEST, Malachi Izard County Cons44' 6" 1(16)

28 CLARK, Kessler Searcy Junior Hig 38' 1" 1(17)

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JEFFORD, Emmersen Searcy Junior Hig 13.18  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ROBINSON, Skylar North Little Rock 13.20  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 MATTHEWS, Loyalti North Little Rock 13.68  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 BROWN, Amiyah Riverview High Sc 13.70  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 LONG, Zoe Maumelle Charter 13.78  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 ABBOTT, Peyton Lonoke Middle Sc 14.00  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 FAWCETT-TAYLOR, Aviana Cabot South Junio 14.05  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 YOUNG, Caylee Sylvan Hills Middl 14.14  (NW) 1(7) 1

9 ABBOTT, Amelka Cabot North Junio 14.35  (NW) 2(2)

10 MAYO, Brinley Sylvan Hills Middl 14.36  (NW) 1(8)

11 MARTIN, Alison Cabot South Junio 14.47  (NW) 2(3)

12 FARMER, Faith Beebe Junior High 14.65  (NW) 3(1)

13 DINWIDDIE, Ayden Cabot North Junio 14.78  (NW) 3(2)

14 ALLEN, Bentlee Riverview High Sc 14.79  (NW) 3(3)

15 IRBY, Chloe Wynne Junior Hig 15.04  (NW) 2(4)

16 ZHANG, Kymmi Maumelle Charter 15.08  (NW) 3(4)

17 COCHRAN, Aubrie Central Arkansas 15.16  (NW) 3(5)

18 BERRY, Carlyle Searcy Junior Hig 15.22  (NW) 3(6)

19 LITTLE, Jayla Wynne Junior Hig 15.30  (NW) 2(5)

20 YEXLEY, Delilah Izard County Cons 15.47  (NW) 2(6)

21 MARSHALL, Khaleesia Central Arkansas 15.57  (NW) 2(7)

22 HERRING, Kimeyah Heber Springs Hig 16.05  (NW) 3(7)

23 FALL, Harper Heber Springs Hig 16.86  (NW) 3(8)

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Skylar North Little Rock 27.55  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 JEFFORD, Emmersen Searcy Junior Hig 28.27  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 LITTLE, Jayla Wynne Junior Hig 29.28  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 ABBOTT, Peyton Lonoke Middle Sc 29.66  (NW) 3(1) 5

5 LEE, Zyla North Little Rock 29.96  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 TACKETT, Kaycie Sylvan Hills Middl 30.03  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 ROGERS, London Sylvan Hills Middl 30.20  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 BROKAW, Emma Cabot South Junio 30.39  (NW) 4(1) 1

9 FARMER, Faith Beebe Junior High 30.43  (NW) 3(2)
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#31 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 MAY, Peyton Maumelle Charter 30.62  (NW) 2(1)

11 MCDANIEL, Payton Cabot North Junio 30.66  (NW) 4(2)

12 HAYCOOK, AnnaBeth Lonoke Middle Sc 30.94  (NW) 2(2)

13 YEXLEY, Delilah Izard County Cons 31.43  (NW) 2(3)

14 MARTIN, Alison Cabot South Junio 31.57  (NW) 1(7)

15 GIBSON, Maci Searcy Junior Hig 31.61  (NW) 1(8)

16 BROWN, Amiyah Riverview High Sc 32.17  (NW) 3(3)

17 MORGAN, Ellie Maumelle Charter 32.39  (NW) 4(3)

18 DUKE, Tatum Heber Springs Hig 32.72  (NW) 2(4)

19 DUNIGAN, Cloie Wynne Junior Hig 32.80  (NW) 2(5)

20 MARSHALL, Khaleesia Central Arkansas 32.92  (NW) 2(6)

21 DINWIDDIE, Ayden Cabot North Junio 33.06  (NW) 2(7)

22 BAILEY, Jordan Beebe Junior High 33.49  (NW) 3(4)

23 COCHRAN, Aubrie Central Arkansas 33.79  (NW) 3(5)

24 HERRING, Kimeyah Heber Springs Hig 35.78  (NW) 2(8)

25 CHARISE, Samiya Riverview High Sc 37.30  (NW) 3(6)

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JEFFORD, Emmersen Searcy Junior Hig 1:08.08 3(1) 10

2 WEEKS, Hannah Beebe Junior High 1:10.35 1(1) 8

3 YEXLEY, Delilah Izard County Cons 1:11.60 1(2) 6

4 BECK, Eliza Central Arkansas 1:11.69 1(3) 5

5 WATKINS, Presley Sylvan Hills Middl 1:12.16 3(2) 4

6 WILLIAMS, Samoya North Little Rock 1:15.28 1(4) 3

7 LIGHT, Olivia Riverview High Sc 1:16.01 1(5) 2

8 WOOD, Alyison Wynne Junior Hig 1:18.15 2(1) 1

9 RIVERA, Adrianna Cabot South Junio 1:18.72 2(2)

10 WILSON, Eleanor Searcy Junior Hig 1:18.92 3(3)

11 GRANT, Emma Cabot North Junio 1:19.69 1(6)

12 DIAZ, Jiliane Beebe Junior High 1:19.83 2(3)

13 MCKNOWN, Savannah Cabot South Junio 1:21.53 2(4)

14 HOLLAND, Masyia Sylvan Hills Middl 1:22.21 3(4)

15 TAYLOR, Tinley Wynne Junior Hig 1:22.35 2(5)

16 SHARUM, Katy Maumelle Charter 1:23.79 3(5)

17 MUSGROVE, Gracie Riverview High Sc 1:25.85 2(6)

18 RIDDLE, Whitley Lonoke Middle Sc 1:28.10 2(7)

19 ROCONNI, Anna Kate Central Arkansas 1:28.33 3(6)

20 GATTER, Anna Lonoke Middle Sc 1:29.51 3(7)

21 ROBLEDO, Lexi Maumelle Charter 1:33.91 2(8)

HARDIN, Amirah North Little Rock DQ 1

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SPENCER, Sloan Central Arkansas 2:48.94 10

2 HUDSON, Leyla Cabot North Junio 3:00.17 8

#29 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 HOLMAN, Delilah Searcy Junior Hig 3:05.52 6

4 WATKINS, Presley Sylvan Hills Middl 3:05.83 5

5 MOUNTS, Alice Central Arkansas 3:06.34 4

6 MORRISON, Skylar Cabot South Junio 3:08.69 3

7 BROWN, Myla Beebe Junior High 3:11.33 2

8 MILLER, Ella Searcy Junior Hig 3:13.98 1

9 YODER, Josie Maumelle Charter 3:15.72

10 HIGGINBOTHAM, Khloe Maumelle Charter 3:16.21

11 CHANDLER, McKenzie Cabot South Junio 3:16.41

12 SAPP, Alana Beebe Junior High 3:19.45

13 NAVARRO, Paulina North Little Rock 3:19.65

14 LANG, Emma Cabot North Junio 3:22.68

15 TRENT, Alicia Wynne Junior Hig 3:24.03

16 OWENS, Malia Wynne Junior Hig 3:28.38

17 MORRIS, Annacarol Lonoke Middle Sc 3:33.18

18 MILLER, Stormy Lonoke Middle Sc 3:38.69

19 WILLIAMS, Shamariyah Sylvan Hills Middl 4:01.56

20 LEWIS, Aailiyah Riverview High Sc 4:13.09

21 WILLIAMS, Rachel Riverview High Sc 4:57.72

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PLUMLEE, Madison Central Arkansas 5:57.15 10

2 HUDSON, Leyla Cabot North Junio 6:47.33 8

3 BIR, Riley Sylvan Hills Middl 6:55.38 6

4 DUNHAM, Kimber Central Arkansas 6:55.88 5

5 YODER, Josie Maumelle Charter 6:58.58 4

6 LANG, Emma Cabot North Junio 6:59.61 3

7 NAVARRO, Paulina North Little Rock 7:19.64 2

8 MARTIN, Kinley Cabot South Junio 7:20.02 1

9 BOONE, Ryan Cabot South Junio 7:20.05

10 DAVIS, Emily Heber Springs Hig 7:43.82

11 HARPER, Aynabelle Sylvan Hills Middl 7:50.35

12 MCCALL, Addyson Heber Springs Hig 7:50.50

13 ANGUS, Kennedy Beebe Junior High 7:57.98

14 ROGERS, Navaeha Maumelle Charter 8:12.28

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROGERS, London Sylvan Hills Middl 19.12  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 LONG, Zoe Maumelle Charter 19.34  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 LANG, Emma Cabot North Junio 19.44  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 HALL, Madison Central Arkansas 19.51  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 GIBSON, Maci Searcy Junior Hig 19.89  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 MCCLENDON, Tinley Wynne Junior Hig 20.01  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 TACKETT, Kaycie Sylvan Hills Middl 20.10  (NW) 1(7) 2
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#15 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 HAMILTON, Meniyah Riverview High Sc 21.09  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 SPEARS, Zoe Beebe Junior High 21.11  (NW) 2(2)

10 DIXON, Ryleigh North Little Rock 21.62  (NW) 1(8)

11 LUNA, Mckenzie Beebe Junior High 21.67  (NW) 2(3)

12 HUNTER, Giullana North Little Rock 21.70  (NW) 2(4)

13 WILSON, Lyla Maumelle Charter 22.48  (NW) 3(1)

14 SMITH, Ryleigh Cabot North Junio 22.64  (NW) 2(5)

15 DOUGLAS, Naveah Cabot South Junio 22.86  (NW) 2(6)

16 SCARBROUGH, Kadence Cabot South Junio 23.13  (NW) 3(2)

17 WHITTINGTON, Lila Central Arkansas 23.35  (NW) 2(7)

18 TIBBS, Ar'zaviah Wynne Junior Hig 23.46  (NW) 2(8)

19 FALL, Harper Heber Springs Hig 23.64  (NW) 3(3)

20 PEREZ, Analiah Riverview High Sc 25.36  (NW) 3(4)

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLENDON, Tinley Wynne Junior Hig 57.46 1(1) 10

2 DIXON, Ryleigh North Little Rock 59.20 1(2) 8

3 HAMILTON, Meniyah Riverview High Sc 1:01.02 1(3) 6

4 HALL, Madison Central Arkansas 1:03.23 1(4) 5

5 WILLIAMS, Shamariyah Sylvan Hills Middl 1:04.23 2(1) 4

6 DOUGLAS, Naveah Cabot South Junio 1:04.35 2(2) 3

7 DINWIDDIE, Ayden Cabot North Junio 1:04.45 1(5) 2

8 HUNTER, Giullana North Little Rock 1:05.26 1(6) 1

9 SMITH, Ryleigh Cabot North Junio 1:05.80 1(7)

10 LUNA, Mckenzie Beebe Junior High 1:08.99 2(3)

11 PEREZ, Analiah Riverview High Sc 1:10.66 2(4)

12 BROOKS, Kellen Wynne Junior Hig 1:31.32 2(5)

PAXTON, Dawn Sylvan Hills Middl DQ 2

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 56.16 2(1) 10

2 North Little Rock Middle School  (A) 56.87 1(1) 8

3 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 57.34 1(2) 6

4 Maumelle Charter (A) 57.85 1(3) 5

5 Lonoke Middle School (A) 59.59 2(2) 4

6 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 59.71 1(4) 3

7 Wynne Junior High School (A) 1:00.22 2(3) 2

8 Beebe Junior High (A) 1:00.74 1(5) 1

9 Riverview High School (A) 1:01.27 1(6)

10 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 1:01.48 1(7)

11 Heber Springs High School (A) 1:03.57 1(8)

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 North Little Rock Middle School  (A) 1:58.66 1(1) 10

2 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 1:59.52 2(1) 8

3 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 2:02.60 1(2) 6

4 Searcy Junior High (A) 2:02.68 1(3) 5

5 Wynne Junior High School (A) 2:03.96 1(4) 4

6 Maumelle Charter (A) 2:06.49 1(5) 3

7 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 2:10.18 1(6) 2

8 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 2:19.73 1(7) 1

9 Riverview High School (A) 2:21.91 2(2)

Beebe Junior High (A) DQ 1

Lonoke Middle School (A) DQ 2

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 5:09.38 1(1) 10

2 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 5:15.08 2(1) 8

3 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 5:18.62 1(2) 6

4 Beebe Junior High (A) 5:20.33 1(3) 5

5 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 5:24.88 1(4) 4

6 North Little Rock Middle School  (A) 5:26.01 1(5) 3

7 Maumelle Charter (A) 5:26.92 1(6) 2

8 Riverview High School (A) 5:31.73 1(7) 1

9 Searcy Junior High (A) 5:35.44 1(8)

10 Wynne Junior High School (A) 5:38.86 2(2)

11 Lonoke Middle School (A) 6:14.61 2(3)

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 11:49.79 10

2 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 12:07.86 8

3 Searcy Junior High (A) 12:35.78 6

4 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 12:38.52 5

5 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 12:38.79 4

6 Beebe Junior High (A) 13:19.37 3

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LIGHT, Olivia Riverview High Sc 4' 4" 10

2 BROWN, Amiyah Riverview High Sc 4' 4" 7

2 MILLER, Ella Searcy Junior Hig 4' 4" 7

4 BROKAW, Emma Cabot South Junio 4' 2" 5

5 WEAVER, Sophia Cabot North Junio 3' 8" 4

6 YEXLEY, Delilah Izard County Cons3' 8" 2

6 MCCLENDON, Tinley Wynne Junior Hig 3' 8" 2

6 SMITH, Ryleigh Cabot North Junio 3' 8" 2
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#2 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

OWENS, Malia Wynne Junior Hig NH

JOHNSON, Layla Beebe Junior High NH

MAYO, Brinley Sylvan Hills Middl NH

FALL, Harper Heber Springs Hig NH

CALDWELL, Kaliyah Sylvan Hills Middl NH

WILLIAMS, Samoya North Little Rock NH

MORRISON, Skylar Cabot South Junio NH

DIAZ, Jiliane Beebe Junior High NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GIBSON, Alena Cabot North Junio 4' 0" 9

1 KIRBY, Lucy Searcy Junior Hig 4' 0" 9

3 MCCALL, Addyson Heber Springs Hig 4' 0" 6

ABBOTT, Amelka Cabot North Junio NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TACKETT, Kaycie Sylvan Hills Middl 13' 51 /2  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 WARD, Izabelle Cabot South Junio 13' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 WEEKS, Hannah Beebe Junior High 13' 0"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 MAYO, Brinley Sylvan Hills Middl 12' 11"  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 WILSON, Bailea Beebe Junior High 12' 41 /2  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 YEXLEY, Delilah Izard County Cons12' 21 /2  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 DUKE, Tatum Heber Springs Hig 11' 81 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 ALLEN, Bentlee Riverview High Sc 11' 51 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 MARSHALL, Khaleesia Central Arkansas 11' 1"  (NW) 1(3)

9 LITTLE, Jayla Wynne Junior Hig 11' 1"  (NW) 1(3)

9 SMITH, Ryleigh Cabot North Junio 11' 1"  (NW) 2(7)

12 MAY, Peyton Maumelle Charter 10' 11"  (NW) 2(8)

13 SHIRLEY, Lydia Searcy Junior Hig 10' 61 /2  (NW) 1(5)

13 GIBSON, Maci Searcy Junior Hig 10' 61 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 SPEARS, Zoe Beebe Junior High 10' 6"  (NW) 1(7)

16 WILSON, Lyla Maumelle Charter 10' 2"  (NW) 1(8)

17 MORRISON, Skylar Cabot South Junio 9' 111 /2  (NW) 1(9)

18 HARMON, Ella Riverview High Sc 9' 10"  (NW) 2(9)

19 HUNTER, Giullana North Little Rock 9' 8"  (NW) 1(10)

20 COLLINS, Savannah Heber Springs Hig 9' 2"  (NW) 2(10)

21 ADAIR, Selah Cabot North Junio 9' 0"  (NW) 1(11)

22 LOPEZ, Melanie Wynne Junior Hig 8' 81 /2  (NW) 1(12)

AKANA, Makenna Central Arkansas FOUL  (NW) 1

MATTHEWS, Loyalti North Little Rock FOUL  (NW) 2

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WARD, Izabelle Cabot South Junio 29' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WILSON, Bailea Beebe Junior High 28' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CHUMLEY, Logan Central Arkansas 26' 5"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HOLLAND, Masyia Sylvan Hills Middl 25' 5"  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 GILLESPIE, Lisa Beebe Junior High 25' 2"  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 BIR, Riley Sylvan Hills Middl 25' 0"  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 ADAIR, Selah Cabot North Junio 24' 4"  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 HEAGWOOD, Zoie Central Arkansas 24' 3"  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 EATON, Kennedy Cabot North Junio 24' 3"  (NW) 1(4)

9 DUKE, Tatum Heber Springs Hig 24' 3"  (NW) 2(6)

11 MCKNOWN, Savannah Cabot South Junio 22' 11"  (NW) 2(8)

12 DAVIS, Emily Heber Springs Hig 21' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

13 YODER, Josie Maumelle Charter 21' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

14 FARMER, Faith Beebe Junior High 26' 11"  (NW) 1(1)

DUNIGAN, Cloie Wynne Junior Hig FOUL  (NW) 1

ROGERS, Navaeha Maumelle Charter FOUL  (NW) 2

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ALEXANDER, Trinity Riverview High Sc 29' 71 /2 2(1) 10

2 MILLER, Nevaeh Cabot South Junio 25' 7" 2(2) 8

3 MAY, Davin Maumelle Charter 25' 21 /2 1(1) 6

4 LITTLE, Jayla Wynne Junior Hig 24' 31 /2 2(3) 5

5 BUNKER, Tyler Cabot North Junio 24' 3" 1(2) 4

6 RAMSEY, Melanie Riverview High Sc 23' 91 /2 2(4) 3

7 HAYES, Kaidence North Little Rock 23' 8" 2(5) 2

8 TATUM, Callie Beebe Junior High 23' 51 /4 2(6) 1

9 PEREZ, Alayda Searcy Junior Hig 22' 11 /2 2(7)

10 TAYLOR, Tinley Wynne Junior Hig 21' 10" 1(3)

11 WRIGHT, Chloe Cabot North Junio 21' 7" 2(8)

12 YOUNG, Lily North Little Rock 21' 41 /2 2(9)

13 BARNARD, Rebekah Central Arkansas 21' 3" 2(10)

14 JONES, Clara Lonoke Middle Sc 20' 111 /2 1(4)

15 WHITFIELD, Miley Beebe Junior High 20' 41 /2 1(5)

15 YOUNGBLOOD, Anna Cabot South Junio 20' 41 /2 2(11)

17 MAY, Emma Maumelle Charter 19' 8" 1(6)

18 PAXTON, Dawn Sylvan Hills Middl 19' 51 /4 1(7)

19 BERRY, Brooklyn Sylvan Hills Middl 17' 93 /4 1(8)

20 DEBORD, Lexi Lonoke Middle Sc 14' 81 /2 1(9)

21 GLASS, Isabella Izard County Cons11' 103 /4 1(10)

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 YOUNG, Lily North Little Rock 67' 2" 2(1) 10

2 THOMPSON, Avery Cabot South Junio 62' 5" 2(2) 8
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#12 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 MOUNTS, Alice Central Arkansas 59' 11" 2(3) 6

4 WOOD, Nyx Izard County Cons58' 0" 1(1) 5

5 BUNKER, Tyler Cabot North Junio 57' 0" 2(4) 4

6 ALAN, Audree Cabot South Junio 51' 10" 2(5) 3

7 TRENT, Alicia Wynne Junior Hig 49' 8" 2(6) 2

8 MAY, Davin Maumelle Charter 49' 5" 1(2) 1

9 CALLEN, Ainsley Riverview High Sc 48' 10" 2(7)

10 POWELL, Channing Cabot North Junio 47' 11" 2(8)

11 WHITFIELD, Miley Beebe Junior High 47' 7" 1(3)

12 MAY, Emma Maumelle Charter 47' 0" 1(4)

13 TATUM, Callie Beebe Junior High 46' 4" 2(9)

14 JONES, Clara Lonoke Middle Sc 45' 9" 2(10)

15 BERRY, Brooklyn Sylvan Hills Middl 43' 10" 1(5)

16 HAYES, Kaidence North Little Rock 42' 7" 2(11)

17 DEBORD, Lexi Lonoke Middle Sc 41' 0" 1(6)

18 PAXTON, Dawn Sylvan Hills Middl 40' 7" 1(7)

19 TIBBS, Ar'zaviah Wynne Junior Hig 40' 2" 1(8)

20 PEREZ, Alayda Searcy Junior Hig 38' 4" 2(12)

21 EUDY, Jordan Riverview High Sc 38' 0" 1(9)

22 PRICE, Teagan Searcy Junior Hig 33' 2" 1(10)

23 GLASS, Isabella Izard County Cons16' 8" 1(11)
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